
 
MCMS Show Choir Ignite! - 2025/2026 

Show Choir Director: Ella Schmidt 
Assistant Director: Chelsea Kirschbaum  

 
Performances 

Day Date Opponent Time Location 

Sat. Jan. 24 WCHS Home Show 2:00 & 7:00 p.m. @ Wahlert 

Sat. Jan. 31 Prairie Premiere  Morning @ CR Prairie 

Tues.? Feb. 17? MCMS Performance Morning @ Wahlert 

Fri. Feb. 20 HFCS 5th Grade Performance Morning @ Wahlert 

Sat. Feb. 28 The Main Event Morning @ West DBQ 

Sat. Mar. 14 WCHS Golden Finale ??? @ Wahlert 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
[updated 9-18-25] 



 
Mazzuchelli Catholic Ignite! 25-26 

 
Ending time indicates when members finish rehearsal 

[Parent meeting for all members on Tues., Sept. 23  @ 6:00 in commons] 
 

October Schedule 

Date Ignite! 

Thurs., Oct. 2 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 6 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Oct. 9 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 13 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Oct. 16 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Oct. 20 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

 
November Schedule 

Date Ignite! 

Mon., Nov. 3 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Nov. 6 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Nov. 10 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Nov. 13 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Nov. 17 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Nov. 24 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 

[updated 9-18-25] 



December Schedule 

Date Ignite! 

Mon., Dec. 1 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Dec. 4 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Dec. 8 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Dec. 11 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Dec. 15 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Dec. 18 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

 

January Schedule 

Date Ignite! 

Mon., Jan. 5 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Jan. 8 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Jan. 12 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Jan. 15 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Jan. 22 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 24 @ WCHS Home Show 

Mon., Jan. 26 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Jan. 29 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Sat., Jan. 31 @ CR Prairie Premiere 

 

 
 
 
 
 

[updated 9-18-25] 



February Schedule 

Date Ignite! 

Mon., Feb. 2 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 5 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Feb. 9 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 12 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Mon., Feb. 16 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 19 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Fri., Feb. 20 5th Grade Performance 

Mon., Feb. 23 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Feb. 26 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Sat., Feb. 28 @ WDBQ Main Event 

 

March Schedule 

Date Ignite! 

Mon., Mar. 2 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Thurs., Mar. 12 3:00-5:15 p.m. 

Sat., Mar. 14 @ WCHS Golden Finale 

 

[updated 9-18-25] 


